
Monday 3 June 2024 Women's Club Championships - 2nd Round
Preliminary competition results at 2:08 pm
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 21
Members: 21

Visitors: NoneGA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Div 1 Nett Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Judi Nethery [10362]Winner 20.0024 77 / 101 {+4}
Kerry Mayer [03288]Runner-up 15.0021 81 / 102 {+8}

Div 1 Nett Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 Judi Nethery [10362] 24 77 / 101 {+4}
2 Kerry Mayer [03288] 21 81 / 102 {+8}
3 Kay Davis [24647] 23 81 / 104 {+8}
4 Debra Weeks [01863] 11 82 / 93 {+9}
5 Elizabeth Cullen [00818] 12 83 / 95 {+10}
6 Paula Smith [05505] 16 83 / 99 {+10}
7 Jill Bussell [07749] 25 86 / 111 {+13}

Div 2 Nett Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Myra Kara [07317]Winner 20.0027 73 / 100 {E}
Susan Hamilton [14592]Runner-up 15.0027 75 / 102 {+2}

Div 2 Nett Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 Myra Kara [07317] 27 73 / 100 {E}
2 Susan Hamilton [14592] 27 75 / 102 {+2}
3 Sandra Gonzalez [05446] 27 78 / 105 {+5}
4 Vicki Critcher [13670] 30 80 / 110 {+7}
5 Valerie Kotlash [03310] 30 83 / 113 {+10}
6 Diane McIvor [02847] 29 83 / 112 {+10}
7 Lynn Ellis [10967] 27 89 / 116 {+16}
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Div 2 Nett Placings (continued)
Name Handicap Score

8 Wendy Stevenson [14710] 29 90 / 119 {+17}

Div 3 Nett Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Janeace Owen [17253]Winner 20.0034 79 / 113 {+6}
Kerry Williams [24639]Runner-up 15.0037 79 / 116 {+6}

Div 3 Nett Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 Janeace Owen [17253] 34 79 / 113 {+6}
2 Kerry Williams [24639] 37 79 / 116 {+6}
3 Deborah Lazzarini [05779] 39 83 / 122 {+10}
4 Gail Gee [05288] 39 83 / 122 {+10}
5 Jean O'Brien [14914] 39 87 / 126 {+14}
6 Sue Stephens [16731] 35 87 / 122 {+14}

Ball Comp Placings
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Myra Kara [07317] 27 73 / 100 {E} 1
2 Susan Hamilton [14592] 27 75 / 102 {+2} 1
3 Judi Nethery [10362] 24 77 / 101 {+4} 1
4 Sandra Gonzalez [05446] 27 78 / 105 {+5} 1
5 Janeace Owen [17253] 34 79 / 113 {+6} 1
6 Kerry Williams [24639] 37 79 / 116 {+6} 1
7 Vicki Critcher [13670] 30 80 / 110 {+7} 1
8 Kerry Mayer [03288] 21 81 / 102 {+8}
9 Kay Davis [24647] 23 81 / 104 {+8}
10 Debra Weeks [01863] 11 82 / 93 {+9}
11 Deborah Lazzarini [05779] 39 83 / 122 {+10}
12 Valerie Kotlash [03310] 30 83 / 113 {+10}
13 Diane McIvor [02847] 29 83 / 112 {+10}
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Ball Comp Placings (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

14 Elizabeth Cullen [00818] 12 83 / 95 {+10}
15 Paula Smith [05505] 16 83 / 99 {+10}
16 Gail Gee [05288] 39 83 / 122 {+10}
17 Jill Bussell [07749] 25 86 / 111 {+13}
18 Jean O'Brien [14914] 39 87 / 126 {+14}
19 Sue Stephens [16731] 35 87 / 122 {+14}
20 Lynn Ellis [10967] 27 89 / 116 {+16}
21 Wendy Stevenson [14710] 29 90 / 119 {+17}


